THE TRINITY BELL

FULLER, SMITH & TURNER

SPARKLING

20cl
Chapel Down Three Graces Brut 2013

Kent ENGLAND

English and ob so very good

Pol Roger Brut NV Champagne FRANCE
Classic and bone dry

Bollinger Brut NV Champagne FRANCE
Traditional style with richer flavours

Furleigh Estate Rose Dorset ENGLAND
Elegant, bright red fruitiness with lovely balance

Laurent-Perrier Rose NV Champagne FRANCE (vg)
The Queen of Rose Champagne

Gabry Rose Brut Treviso ITALY
Pinky, perky and fun(ny)

A3 Prosecco DOCG Asolo ITALY (vg)
‘Skinny’ Prosecco. Less than half the normal sugar

La Tordera Prosecco DOCG Valdobbiadene ITALY (vg) 9.25
Gorgeous DOCG quality here

ROSE

175ml  250ml

Ca’ Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush Veneto ITALY (vg) 5.90 8.40
Fresh, light and easy to drink
Etoile de Mer Rose Pays d’'Oc FRANCE 5.75 8.25

Pale, pink and delicions
Chapel Down English Rose Kent ENGLAND
English and very good

Riebeek Pinotage Rose
Swartland SOUTH AFRICA
Dry and fresh with plenty of bright red fruit

Bottle
43.00

67.00

70.00

47.50

82.00

29.00

32.00

32.00

Bottle

23.50

23.00

29.00

23.00



WHITE

175ml  250ml
Light & Fresh

Sartori Pinot Grigio DOC Veneto ITALY (vg) 5.50 7.90
Fresh, light and easy to drink

Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames 6.40 9.15
Languedoc FRANCE (vg)
Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or on it’ own

Domaine Pethus Colombard/Sauvignon 5.25 7.50
Cotes de Gascogne FRANCE (vg)
Zesty and mouth-wateringly fresh

Singing Gruner Veltliner

Laurenz V AUSTRIA (vg)

Delicate poise and balance. Delicions harmony
Gavi di Gavi DOCG Piemonte ITALY (vg)
From the hills of Gavi, with an appealing freshness

Zesty & Aromatic

Saint Clair Pinot Gris

Marlborough NEW ZEALAND

Fruity with a hint of smoked spice

Vega de la Reina Verdejo Rueda SPAIN (vg) 6.25 8.95
Tangy and rounded with a crisp finish

Y’ Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Cachapoal CHILE 6.50 9.30
Bright and expressive with great intensity and length

San Felipe Torrontes Mendoza ARGENTINA
Delicate tropical fruitiness with floral hints

Calabria Riesling Eden Valley AUSTRALIA
Great with spice and fusion flavonrs

Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc 7.50 10.75
Matlborough NEW ZEALAND (vg)
Intense and lovely. Textbook Marlborough Sanvignon

Bottle

22.00

25.50

21.00

37.00

29.00

29.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

25.50

30.00

BOTTLED

LAGER & PILSNER
Asahi Super Dry Lager
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager
Peroni Gluten Free Lager
Sol Pale Lager

Budvar

Heineken 0%

IPA

Brewdog Punk IPA

Stone & Woods Pacific Ale
Jaipur IPA

OTHER ALES & BEERS
Fuller’s ESB Ale

Fuller’s Organic Honey Dew Beer
Fuller’s 1845

CIDER
Cornish Orchards

Cornwall, UK

Gold Cider 5.0% 5.75
Pear Cider 5.0% 6.00
Blush Cider 4.0% 6.00
SOFT DRINKS

5.2%
5.1%
5.1%
4.5%
5.0%
0.0%

5.6%
4.4%
5.9%

5.9%
5.0%
6.3%

Cornish Orchards Pressed Apple Juice 250/
Cornish Orchards Elderflower Presse 2507/

Cornish Orchards Ginger Beer 250/

Lipton Peach Ice Tea 330/
Pepsi 200m:/

Diet Pepsi 330m/

Red Bull Sugar Free 250/

Tokyo, Japan
Vigevano, Italy
Viigevano, Italy
Mexico

Czech Republic
Amsterdam, Holland

Scotland, UK
Byron Bay, Australia
Thornbridge, UK

Chiswick, London UK
Chiswick, London UK
Chiswick, 1ondon UK

Rekorderlig Cider

Vimmerby, Sweden

Strawberry & Lime 4.0%
Wild Berries 4.0%
Passion Fruit 4.0%

3.00  Grapefruit Juice 200/
3.00 Tomato Juice 200w/

3.00  Apple Juice 200m/

3.00  Pineapple Juice 200/
2.65 Cranberry Juice 200/
2.70 Orange Juice 200/

4.30 Ginger Ale 200/

5.15
5.05
5.05
5.10
5.05
3.80

5.80
5.20
5.80

5.30
5.70
5.30

5.80
5.80
5.80

2.55
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.55
2.50
2.30



RED

Fulsome & Robust

Richland Black Shiraz Riverina AUSTRALIA
Smokey black fruit and spice

Kasteelberg Pinotage
Swartland SOUTH AFRICA
Lots of blackcurrants and plummy fruitiness

La Capitana Carmenere Cachapoal CHILE
Dark fruit with a minty freshness. Gorgeous

3 Bridges Cabernet Sauvignon
Riverina AUSTRALIA
Ripe, blackberry fruitiness and great structure, with a long finish

Rioja Reserva Marques del Atrio Rioja
SPAIN Mature Rigja, drinking well

Mara Ripasso DOC Valpolicella ITALY
A baby’ Amarone. Medium-bodied, warm and velvety

Classic & Mature

Nuits-St-Georges Bichot Burgundy FRANCE
(vg) Mature Burgundian classic

Chairman’s Blend Mendoza ARGENTINA (vg)
Mainly Malbec but with a dollop of Cabernet. Subline

Pauillac Monpelou 2011 Bordeaux FRANCE
Starting to show some maturity

Margaux Chateau Ferriere 2009
Bordeaux FRANCE
Left-Bank mature Cabernet blend. Ripe black fruits. Balanced

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Roger Perrin
Rhone FRANCE (vg)
Blends from old vines, big and bold

Amarone Classico Cesari DOCG
Valpolicella ITALY
Powerful and heart-warming. Best with big flavonrs

175ml  250ml  Bottle
625 895  25.00
28.00
715 1020 2850
34.50
31.50
16.50 (37.5cl)  31.00
65.00
16.50 (37.5¢cl)  39.00
48.00
58.00

48.00

50.00

RED

Soft & Silk

Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir Pays ’Oc FRANCE
Pale, silky and sensual

San Felipe Pinot Noir Mendoza ARGENTINA
Soft and silky with lovely texture and poise. Deep colonr is
from Patagonia

Lanark Lane Pinot Noir
Marlborough NEW ZEALAND
Deep, rich and sumptuonsly smooth

Cotes-du-Rhone Domaine Garrignon
Rhone FRANCE (Organic) (vg)
Grenache blend, rich and earthy

Hautes Cotes du Nuits Bichot Burgundy FRANCE
Elegant and stylishly silky

Smooth & A Little Spicy

Corbieres Ch Grand Moulin Corbieres FRANCE
Smooth and silky. An excellent example of cheerful Corbieres

Foncalieu Syrah/Viognier Pays ’Oc FRANCE
Silky smooth with fresh peppery notes

Capelio Merlot Swartland SOUTH AFRICA
Ripe and plummy, easy-drinking

Sollione Primitivo Puglia ITALY
Ripe black fruit flavours

Rioja Crianza Rio del Rey Rioja SPAIN
Lightly oaked. Food friendly and very approachable

Cruz Alta Malbec Reserva Mendoza ARGENTINA
Smooth and spicy, perfect with meaty dishes

175ml

6.00

7.90

6.90

5.25

5.65

6.90

6.90

250ml

8.60

11.25

9.85

7.50

8.05

9.85

9.85

Bottle

24.00

27.00

31.50

28.00

37.00

27.50

25.00

21.00

22.50

27.50

27.50



DRAUGHT

Below is a list of what is currently pouring, but even these can change at a moment’s notice!

FRONTIER CRAFT LAGER 4.5% Chiswick, London UK 5.65

Pours a bright golden colour & immediately offers up delicions fruit flavours, delivering distinctive

notes of citrus, passion fruit & melon.

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO LAGER 5.1 Italy 5.85

Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and refreshing lager with an unmistakable touch of Italian
style brewed in Italy to the original recipe conceived in 1963. The Peroni Nastro Azzurro designer
draught fount delivers unmistakable style.

DARK STAR LAGER 4% Partridge Green, West Sussex , UK 5.65

Made with German lager malt, this low bitterness, clean and crisp lager is brewed using German
haps, Polaris for bittering and Hallertau Mittelfrul and Saag hops for aroma.

AMSTEL LAGER 4.1% Amsterdam, Holland 4.90

A golden beer with a very distinctive and mildly bitter taste, has over the years become well known
be-yond the borders of its native conntry.

FULLERS SESSION IPA 4% Chiswick, London UK 5.60

Brewed with the finest malted barley, whole cone hops, brewer’s yeast & pure water. Each batch is con-

ditioned naturally, creating a more unique & flavourful ale.
GUINNESS STOUT 4.1% Dublin, Ireland 5.20

Low to medinm malt sweetness with a degree of caramel, chocolate & roasted coffee flavours with
a distinctive dry roasted bitterness in the finish.

CORNISH GOLD CIDER 4.5% Cornwall, UK 5.25

An immensely refreshing & creative blend of bittersweet & dessert apples, with a light Champagne,
sparkle, fruity apple tones & a long, dry finish, perfect for those warmer days!

Please ask one of our team members for our wide selection of seasonal keg and
cask ranges.

WHITE

Delicious & Juicy

La Palma Chardonnay Cachapoal CHILE (vg)
Un-oaked, youthful and fruity

Whistling Duck Semillion/Sauvignon
Riverina AUSTRALIA
Fresh and luscions tropical fruit

Pazo de Villarei Albarino Rias Baixas SPAIN
Ripe fruit with a clean finish. V ersatile food partner to a wide
array of dishes

Le Versant Viognier Pays d’Oc FRANCE (vg)
Lots of ripe stone fruit

Riebeek Chenin Blanc

Swartland SOUTH AFRICA

Fruity and very easy-drinking

Private Bin Vermentino Riverina AUSTRALIA
Tangy, juicy, fresh and delicions

Classic & Elegant

Sancerre Domaine Durand Loire FRANCE
Perfect poise and balance

Macon-Lugny Les Charmes Burgundy FRANCE

Abn excellent Chardonnay with toasted citrus notes

Chablis ler Cru Domaine Depaquit
Burgundy FRANCE (vg)
Supremely elegant and timeless

Puligny-Montrachet Bichot Burgundy FRANCE
Classic villages in Burgundy from a top producer

175ml  250ml

5.40 7.70
7.15 10.20
5.50 7.90

19.50 (37.5¢l)

20.50(37.5¢)

Bottle

21.50

22.50

28.50

25.00

22.00

27.50

36.00

30.00

50.00

75.00



