# THE TRINITY BELL FULLER, SMITH & TURNER

## **SPARKLING**

Chapel Down Three Graces Brut 2013		20cl	Bottle <b>43.</b> 00				
Kent ENGLAND							
English and oh so very good							
<b>Pol Roger Brut NV</b> Champagne FRANCE Classic and bone dry			67.00				
<b>Bollinger Brut NV</b> Champagne FRANCE  Traditional style with richer flavours			70.00				
Furleigh Estate Rose Dorset ENGLAND  Elegant, bright red fruitiness with lovely balance			47.50				
Laurent-Perrier Rose NV Champagne FRANCE (vg) The Queen of Rose Champagne			82.00				
Gabry Rose Brut Treviso ITALY Pinky, perky and fun(ny)			29.00				
A3 Prosecco DOCG Asolo ITALY (vg) 'Skinny' Prosecco. Less than half the normal sugar			32.00				
La Tordera Prosecco DOCG Valdobbiadene ITALY (vg)  Gorgeous DOCG quality here		9.25	32.00				
ROSE							
	175ml	250ml	Bottle				
Ca' Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush Veneto ITALY (vg) Fresh, light and easy to drink	5.90	8.40	23.50				
Etoile de Mer Rose Pays d'Oc FRANCE Pale, pink and delicious	5.75	8.25	23.00				
<b>Chapel Down English Rose</b> Kent ENGLAND English and very good			29.00				
Riebeek Pinotage Rose Swartland SOUTH AFRICA Dry and fresh with plenty of bright red fruit			23.00				

# WHITE

Light & Fresh	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Sartori Pinot Grigio DOC</b> Veneto ITALY (vg) Fresh, light and easy to drink	5.50	7.90	22.00
Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames Languedoc FRANCE (vg) Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or on it' own	6.40	9.15	25.50
Domaine Perhus Colombard/Sauvignon Cotes de Gascogne FRANCE (vg) Zesty and mouth-wateringly fresh	5.25	7.50	21.00
Singing Gruner Veltliner  Laurenz V AUSTRIA (vg)  Delicate poise and balance. Delicious harmony			37.00
Gavi di Gavi DOCG Piemonte ITALY (vg) From the hills of Gavi, with an appealing freshness			29.00
Zesty & Aromatic			
Saint Clair Pinot Gris  Marlborough NEW ZEALAND  Fruity with a hint of smoked spice			29.00
<b>Vega de la Reina Verdejo</b> Rueda SPAIN (vg) <i>Tangy and rounded with a crisp finish</i>	6.25	8.95	25.00
<b>'Y' Sauvignon Blanc Reserva</b> Cachapoal CHILE Bright and expressive with great intensity and length	6.50	9.30	26.00
San Felipe Torrontes Mendoza ARGENTINA  Delicate tropical fruitiness with floral hints			27.00
<b>Calabria Riesling</b> Eden Valley AUSTRALIA <i>Great with spice and fusion flavours</i>			25.50
Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NEW ZEALAND (vg)	7.50	10.75	30.00

### BOTTLED

LAGER & PI	LSNER						
Asahi Super Dry	Lager		5.2%		Tokyo, Japan		5.15
Peroni Nastro Az	<b>zurro</b> Lage:	r	5.1%		Vigevano, Italy		5.05
Peroni Gluten Fro	ee Lager		5.1%		Vigevano, Italy		5.05
Sol Pale Lager			4.5%		Mexico		5.10
Budvar			5.0%		Czech Republic		5.05
Heineken 0%			0.0%		Amsterdam, Holland	d	3.80
I P A							
Brewdog Punk II	PA		5.6%		Scotland, UK		5.80
Stone & Woods P	Pacific Ale		4.4%		Byron Bay, Australia	a	5.20
Jaipur IPA			5.9%		Thornbridge, UK		5.80
OTHER ALE	S & BE	ERS					
Fuller's ESB Ale			5.9%		Chiswick, London U	ľΚ	5.30
Fuller's Organic Honey Dew Beer 5.0%			Chiswick, London UK		5.70		
Fuller's 1845			6.3%		Chiswick, London U	ľΚ	5.30
CIDER				D 1 1	1: 0:1		
Cornish Orchards	<u>-</u>				erlig Cider		
Cornwall, UK					ry, Sweden		
Gold Cider	5.0%	5.75		Strawberry & Lime 4.0%			5.80
Pear Cider	5.0%	6.00		Wild Berries 4.0%			5.80
Blush Cider	4.0%	6.00		Passion	n Fruit	4.0%	5.80
COET DRIVING							
SOFT DRINKS	Drossed /	Annia Iui	250ml	3.00	Crapafruit Iuiaa	200ml	2.55
Cornish Orchards Pressed Apple Juice 250ml		3.00			2.50		
Cornish Orchards Elderflower Presse 250ml		3.00	Apple Juice 200ml		2.50		
Cornish Orchards Ginger Beer 250ml		3.00	Pineapple Juice 200ml		2.50		
Lipton Peach Ice Tea 330ml			2.65	Cranberry Juice 200ml		2.55	
Pepsi 200ml			2.70	Orange Juice 200ml		2.50	
Diet Pepsi 330ml Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml			4.30	0.		2.30	
neu buii sugar r	1 <b>cc</b> 230 <i>ml</i>			4.30	Ginger Ale 200m	ri .	2.30

RED

Fulsome & Robust	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Richland Black Shiraz Riverina AUSTRALIA	6.25	8.95	25.00	Soft & Silky	1 / 31111	2301111	Dottie
Smokey black fruit and spice  Kasteelberg Pinotage  Swartland SOUTH AFRICA			28.00	<b>Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir</b> Pays d'Oc FRANCE Pale, silky and sensual	6.00	8.60	24.00
Lots of blackcurrants and plummy fruitiness  La Capitana Carmenere Cachapoal CHILE	7.15	10.20	28.50	San Felipe Pinot Noir Mendoza ARGENTINA Soft and silky with lovely texture and poise. Deep colour is			27.00
Dark fruit with a minty freshness. Gorgeous	7.13	10.20	20.30	from Patagonia			
3 Bridges Cabernet Sauvignon Riverina AUSTRALIA Ripe, blackberry fruitiness and great structure, with a long finish			34.50	Lanark Lane Pinot Noir  Marlborough NEW ZEALAND  Deep, rich and sumptuously smooth	7.90	11.25	31.50
Rioja Reserva Marques del Atrio Rioja SPAIN Mature Rioja, drinking well			31.50	Cotes-du-Rhone Domaine Garrignon Rhone FRANCE (Organic) (vg) Grenache blend, rich and earthy	6.90	9.85	28.00
Mara Ripasso DOC Valpolicella ITALY A 'baby' Amarone. Medium-bodied, warm and velvety	16.50	0 (37.5cl)	31.00	Hautes Cotes du Nuits Bichot Burgundy FRANCE  Elegant and stylishly silky			37.00
Classic & Mature							
<b>Nuits-St-Georges Bichot</b> Burgundy FRANCE (vg) <i>Mature Burgundian classic</i>			65.00	Smooth & A Little Spicy  Corbieres Ch Grand Moulin Corbieres FRANCE			27.50
Chairman's Blend Mendoza ARGENTINA (vg)	16.50	0 (37.5cl)	39.00	Smooth and silky. An excellent example of cheerful Corbieres			2,100
Mainly Malbec but with a dollop of Cabernet. Sublime  Pauillac Monpelou 2011 Bordeaux FRANCE  Starting to along your materials.			48.00	Foncalieu Syrah/Viognier Pays d'Oc FRANCE Silky smooth with fresh peppery notes			25.00
Starting to show some maturity  Margaux Chateau Ferriere 2009			58.00	Capelio Merlot Swartland SOUTH AFRICA Ripe and plummy, easy-drinking	5.25	7.50	21.00
Bordeaux FRANCE Left-Bank mature Cabernet blend. Ripe black fruits. Balanced				<b>Sollione Primitivo</b> Puglia ITALY R <i>ipe black fruit flavours</i>	5.65	8.05	22.50
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Roger Perrin Rhone FRANCE (vg) Blends from old vines, big and bold		48	.00	Rioja Crianza Rio del Rey Rioja SPAIN  Lightly oaked. Food friendly and very approachable	6.90	9.85	27.50
Amarone Classico Cesari DOCG Valpolicella ITALY Powerful and heart-warming. Best with big flavours		50	.00	Cruz Alta Malbec Reserva Mendoza ARGENTINA Smooth and spicy, perfect with meaty dishes	6.90	9.85	27.50

RED

# DRAUGHT

Below is a list of what is currently pouring, but even these can change at a moment's notice!

37 0	
FRONTIER CRAFT LAGER 4.5% Chiswick, London UK	5.65
Pours a bright golden colour & immediately offers up delicious fruit flavours, delivering notes of citrus, passion fruit & melon.	distinctive
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO LAGER 5.1 Italy	5.85
Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and refreshing lager with an unmistakable touch style brewed in Italy to the original recipe conceived in 1963. The Peroni Nastro Azzurro de draught fount delivers unmistakable style.	
DARK STAR LAGER 4% Partridge Green, West Sussex, UK	5.65
Made with German lager malt, this low bitterness, clean and crisp lager is brewed using hops, Polaris for bittering and Hallertau Mittelfruh and Saaz hops for aroma.	German
AMSTEL LAGER 4.1% Amsterdam, Holland	4.90
A golden beer with a very distinctive and mildly bitter taste, has over the years become well keep-yond the borders of its native country.	rown
FULLERS SESSION IPA 4% Chiswick, London UK	5.60
Brewed with the finest malted barley, whole cone hops, brewer's yeast & pure water. Each ba	etch is con-
GUINNESS STOUT 4.1% Dublin, Ireland	5.20
Low to medium malt sweetness with a degree of caramel, chocolate & roasted coffee flavours a distinctive dry roasted bitterness in the finish.	vith
CORNISH GOLD CIDER 4.5% Cornwall, UK	5.25
An immensely refreshing & creative blend of bittersweet & dessert apples, with a light Chan sparkle, fruity apple tones & a long, dry finish, perfect for those warmer days!	rpagne,

Please ask one of our team members for our wide selection of seasonal keg and cask ranges.

#### WHITE

Delicious & Juicy	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>La Palma Chardonnay</b> Cachapoal CHILE (vg)  Un-oaked, youthful and fruity	5.40	7.70	21.50
Whistling Duck Semillion/Sauvignon Riverina AUSTRALIA Fresh and luscious tropical fruit			22.50
Pazo de Villarei Albarino Rias Baixas SPAIN Ripe fruit with a clean finish. Versatile food partner to a wide array of dishes	7.15	10.20	28.50
<b>Le Versant Viognier</b> Pays d'Oc FRANCE (vg)  Lots of ripe stone fruit			25.00
Riebeek Chenin Blanc	5.50	7.90	22.00
Swartland SOUTH AFRICA Fruity and very easy-drinking			
Private Bin Vermentino Riverina AUSTRALIA Tangy, juicy, fresh and delicious			27.50
Classic & Elegant			
Sancerre Domaine Durand Loire FRANCE Perfect poise and balance	19.5	50 (37.5cl)	36.00
Macon-Lugny Les Charmes Burgundy FRANCE An excellent Chardonnay with toasted citrus notes			30.00
Chablis 1er Cru Domaine Depaquit	20.	50(37.5cl)	50.00
Burgundy FRANCE (vg) Supremely elegant and timeless			
<b>Puligny-Montrachet Bichot</b> Burgundy FRANCE Classic villages in Burgundy from a top producer			75.00